
Infiltration and Inflow Improvements 

Woodbridge Areas 2 and 2A East Haven Areas 15, 18 and 23

CWF 2019-02 

BID OPENING: Thursday, February 29, 2024 @ 1:00 PM

Date

    NEW   

STANDARD 

SPECS Set No. $ PAID CHECK# Received By Contractor Contractor's Address Name                                                        Phone Fax Email

3014 US Highway 301N

Suite 700 Michael Cronin 413-346-8657 mcronin@aegion.com

2/9/24 192/TD 1 $100.00 018831 BB Insituform Technologies, LLC Tampa, FL 33619 Erica Taylor 813-465-4587 insituformsales@aegion.com

768 S. Main Street

2/9/24 29/TD 2 $100.00 803 BB Green Mountain Pipeline Services Bethel, VT  05032 Tim Vivian 802-316-0057 tim@greenmountainpipe.com

25 Marshall Street Craig Mahan 781-364-0688 cmahan@nwmcc-bos.com

2/20/24 27/TD 3 $100.00 058336 BB National Water Main Cleaning Co. Canton, MA  02021 Hercules Anistasiadis 617-908-0344 herc@nwmcc-bos.com

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

mailto:mcronin@aegion.com
mailto:insituformsales@aegion.com
mailto:tim@greenmountainpipe.com
mailto:cmahan@nwmcc-bos.com
mailto:herc@nwmcc-bos.com


Infiltration and Inflow Improvements 

Woodbridge Areas 2 and 2A East Haven Areas 15, 18 and 23

CWF 2019-02 

BID OPENING: Thursday, February 29, 2024 @ 1:00 PM

Date

    NEW   

STANDARD 

SPECS Set No. $ PAID CHECK# Received By Contractor Contractor's Address Name                                                        Phone Fax Email

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Infiltration and Inflow Improvements 

Woodbridge Areas 2 and 2A East Haven Areas 15, 18 and 23

CWF 2019-02 

BID OPENING: Thursday, February 29, 2024 @ 1:00 PM

Date

    NEW   

STANDARD 

SPECS Set No. $ PAID CHECK# Received By Contractor Contractor's Address Name                                                        Phone Fax Email

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30


